
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
S-O = Side-out
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 10 34 17 Chang Byung-Chul15 33 14 Miljkovic Ivan

Scoring
Skills

Attack

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

27 61 Total Team
9 21 17 Chang Byung-Chul
5 8 10 Shin Sun-Ho
4 7 7 Kim Sang-Woo
2 20 Total Team
2 5 10 Shin Sun-Ho

2 52 Total Team
1 10 6 Choi Tae-Woong
1 9 17 Chang Byung-Chul

19 Total Team
50 133 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

35 51 Total Team
10 14 14 Miljkovic Ivan

9 11 13 Vujevic Goran
6 9 6 Boskan Slobodan

17 39 Total Team
5 7 12 Geric Andrija
4 13 7 Mester Dula
2 5 6 Boskan Slobodan
5 73 Total Team
3 12 14 Miljkovic Ivan
1 13 7 Mester Dula
1 13 13 Vujevic Goran

18 Total Team
75 163 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

KOR • Korea 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Kim Se-Jin
4 Bang Sin-Bong
6 Choi Tae-Woong
7 Kim Sang-Woo
8 Yoon Kwan-Yeol

10 Shin Sun-Ho
11 Lee Kyung-Soo
12 Suk Jin-Wook
13 Yeo Oh-HyunL
16 Kim Kyoung-Hoon
17 Chang Byung-Chul

L L L

2
1
4

7
4
3

10

Coach:
Assistant:

Shin Chi-Yong (KOR)
Seo Nam-Won (KOR)

YUG • Yugoslavia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Jokanovic Rajko
3 Majdak Mladen
5 Skoric Edin
6 Boskan Slobodan
7 Mester Dula
8 Mijic VasaL
9 Grbic Nikola

10 Grbic Vladimir
12 Geric Andrija
13 Vujevic Goran
14 Miljkovic Ivan
18 Vusurovic Igor

L L L

8
7

4

11
12
15

Coach:
Assistant:

Gajic Zoran (YUG)
Sretenovic Bogdan (YUG)

Referees: LEON GARCIA (CUB) & PEREYRA (ARG)

YUG
KOR 0

3 25
16

25
18

25
16

75
50

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:16 0:19 0:18 0:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

14 7,72011/25/01
Tokyo
Tokyo Metropolitan

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 15:59  Total: 0:59
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
Men's World Grand Champions Cup 2001
Round Robin


